Sackville Community Development Grants 2018

Operational Grants

1ST TANTRAMAR SCOUTS GROUP
681 AIR CADET SQUADRON

BOB EDGETT BOXING CLUB

LIVE BAIT THEATRE

OWEN'S ART GALLERY
PERFORMER'S COMPANY

RR RURAL RIDES LTD.

SACKVILLE ART HIVE

SACKVILLE BASKETBALL BOOSTERS
SACKVILLE CITIZEN'S BAND
SACKVILLE COMMONS CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
SACKVILLE MINOR BASEBALL
SACKVILLE MINOR HOCKEY
SACKVILLE SKATING CLUB
SACKVILLE SWIM CLUB

SACKVILLE VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOC. INC.

SACKVILLE YOUTH SOCCER

STRUTS AND FAUCET GALLERY
TANTRAMAR FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE
TANTRAMAR HERITAGE TRUST
TANTRAMAR LADIES TITANS
TANTRAMAR MARSH LACROSSE
TANTRAMAR OUTDOOR CLUB
TANTRAMAR SENIORS' COLLEGE

TRHS BOYS HOCKEY

WESTMORELAND CRIME STOPPERS

Total operational grants

$700
$700
$3,000
$7,500
$750
$1,250
$2,000
$750
$800
$500
$1,600
$800
$8,000
$5,250
$5,000
$750
$1,500
$1,500
$3,000
$5,000
$800
$1,200
$1,900
$1,000
$800
$500

$56,550



Special Events/Projects Grants

CENTRE FOR ARTISTIC ACHIEVEMENT
SACKVILLE FARMERS MARKET

SACKVILLE GOLF CLUB JUNIOR PROGRAM
SACKVILLE MUSIC FESTIVAL

SAPPYFEST INC.

PLAYWRIGHTS ATLANTIC

Total Special Events/Projects Grant

Small Capital Grants

MARSHVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL
SACKVILLE GOLF CLUB

TANTRAMAR HERITAGE TRUST
TANTRAMAR MARSH LACROSSE
ROYAL CANADIAN LEGION BRANCH 26
SACKVILLE MINOR FOOTBALL

Total Small Capital Grants

Sponsorship Grants

MUSA BETSU-KYU JUDO CLUB
SACKVILLE FARMERS MARKET

Total Sponsorship Grants

$3,000
$1,000
$500
$1,200
$4,000
$750

$10,450

$3,000
$2,000
$1,000

S500
$1,000
$1,500

$9,000

$250
$250

$500



