Sackville Community Development Grants 2018

Operational Grants

1ST TANTRAMAR SCOUTS GROUP	\$700
681 AIR CADET SQUADRON	\$700
BOB EDGETT BOXING CLUB	\$3,000
LIVE BAIT THEATRE	\$7,500
OWEN'S ART GALLERY	\$750
PERFORMER'S COMPANY	\$1,250
RR RURAL RIDES LTD.	\$2,000
SACKVILLE ART HIVE	\$750
SACKVILLE BASKETBALL BOOSTERS	\$800
SACKVILLE CITIZEN'S BAND	\$500
SACKVILLE COMMONS CO-OPERATIVE LTD.	\$1,600
SACKVILLE MINOR BASEBALL	\$800
SACKVILLE MINOR HOCKEY	\$8,000
SACKVILLE SKATING CLUB	\$5,250
SACKVILLE SWIM CLUB	\$5,000
SACKVILLE VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOC. INC.	\$750
SACKVILLE YOUTH SOCCER	\$1,500
STRUTS AND FAUCET GALLERY	\$1,500
TANTRAMAR FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE	\$3,000
TANTRAMAR HERITAGE TRUST	\$5,000
TANTRAMAR LADIES TITANS	\$800
TANTRAMAR MARSH LACROSSE	\$1,200
TANTRAMAR OUTDOOR CLUB	\$1,900
TANTRAMAR SENIORS' COLLEGE	\$1,000
TRHS BOYS HOCKEY	\$800
WESTMORELAND CRIME STOPPERS	\$500

Total operational grants

Special Events/Projects Grants

CENTRE FOR ARTISTIC ACHIEVEMENT SACKVILLE FARMERS MARKET SACKVILLE GOLF CLUB JUNIOR PROGRAM SACKVILLE MUSIC FESTIVAL SAPPYFEST INC. PLAYWRIGHTS ATLANTIC	\$3,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$1,200 \$4,000 \$750
Total Special Events/Projects Grant	\$10,450
Small Capital Grants	
MARSHVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL SACKVILLE GOLF CLUB TANTRAMAR HERITAGE TRUST TANTRAMAR MARSH LACROSSE ROYAL CANADIAN LEGION BRANCH 26 SACKVILLE MINOR FOOTBALL	\$3,000 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$1,000 \$1,500
Total Small Capital Grants	\$9,000
Sponsorship Grants	
MUSA BETSU-KYU JUDO CLUB SACKVILLE FARMERS MARKET	\$250 \$250
Total Sponsorship Grants	\$500